
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

38 

3 

8 

57 

82 

1 

36 

22 

288 

177 

Class 

FAB 

FAERJ 

FSA 

FAERJ 

FAERJ 

FAEES  

FAEES  

FAERJ 

FA U E S C  

FAERJ 

Name 

VALDEMIRO ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 

LEANDRO BRUNO AHMED 

GABRIEL CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA 

THIAGO RIBAS CALVET 

DANIEL MAGESTE FERREIRA 

MARCOS ADRIANO DA SILVA 

TIAGO SANTOS OLIVEIRA 

GUILHERME M. S. JORDAN 

RONALDO RIEDI 

JOÃO G. DO NASCIMENTO NETO 

Nat 

FAB 

FAERJ 

FSA 

FAERJ 

FAERJ 

FAEES 

FAEES 

FAERJ 

FAUESC 

FAERJ 

Laps 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

50.695 

50.773 

50.907 

51.092 

51.129 

51.143 

51.174 

51.253 

51.372 

51.432 

Diff 

0.078 

0.212 

0.397 

0.434 

0.448 

0.479 

0.558 

0.677 

0.737 

In L ap 

3 

9 

6 

3 

2 

5 

8 

4 

5 

4 

S1 Best 

16.400 

16.339 

16.497 

16.403 

16.469 

16.553 

16.505 

16.613 

16.540 

S2 Best 

17.139 

17.083 

17.179 

17.330 

17.201 

17.206 

17.239 

17.259 

17.322 

S3 Best 

7.248 

7.307 

7.258 

7.331 

7.340 

7.252 

7.352 

7.352 

7.407 

S4 Best 

9.869 

9.936 

9.921 

9.966 

9.937 

9.988 

9.898 

9.997 

10.043 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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IV Copa de Kart das Federações 2014 

F4 

Treino Classificatório - F4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:58:11 

Kartodromo Volta Redonda/RJ 1,150 km 

19/12/2014 14:40 

 
Divulgado às ___:___


